DILU TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO LTD
No.53th,Xinfeng Industry Area,Xintian Valley,Guanlan Town,Baoan District,Shenzhen,China
Tel: 86 755 61100786 Fax: 86 755 61675804 Http://www.diluled.com Email: sales@diluled.com
MODEL COMPARISON - LED RIGID BAR
Waterproof 30pcs Super Flux LED Rigid Bar - DM-LFA30X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LFA30R Plastic 30 >1200mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
non-waterproof
available
Yellow DM-LFA30Y Plastic 30 >1100mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Blue DM-LFA30B Plastic 30 >800mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Green DM-LFA30G Plastic 30 >2500mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
White DM-LFA30W Plastic 30 >2500mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Warm White DM-LFA30WW Plastic 30 >2000mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Waterproof 30pcs Super Flux LED Rigid Bar - DM-LFB30X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LFB30R Aluminum 30 >1200mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
non-waterproof
available
Yellow DM-LFB30Y Aluminum 30 >1100mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Blue DM-LFB30B Aluminum 30 >800mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Green DM-LFB30G Aluminum 30 >2500mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
White DM-LFB30W Aluminum 30 >2500mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Warm White DM-LFB30WW Aluminum 30 >2000mcd*30 >90° 12VDC 2.4W 500*19*17 IP65
Waterproof 90pcs Strawhat LED Rigid Bar - DM-LSC90X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LSC90R Aluminum 90 >500mcd*90 90°-120° 12VDC 7.2W 1000*19*17 IP65
non-waterproof
available
Yellow DM-LSC90Y Aluminum 90 >500mcd*90 90°-120° 12VDC 7.2W 1000*19*17 IP65
Blue DM-LSC90B Aluminum 90 >700mcd*90 90°-120° 12VDC 7.2W 1000*19*17 IP65
Green DM-LSC90G Aluminum 90 >1200mcd*90 90°-120° 12VDC 7.2W 1000*19*17 IP65
White DM-LSC90W Aluminum 90 >1500mcd*90 90°-120° 12VDC 7.2W 1000*19*17 IP65
Warm White DM-LSC90WW Aluminum 90 >1400mcd*90 90°-120° 12VDC 7.2W 1000*19*17 IP65
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material IP Deg Remark
Waterproof 96pcs Strawhat LED Rigid Bar - DM-LSC96X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LSC96R Aluminum 96 >500mcd*96 90°-120° 12VDC 7.8W 1000*19*17 IP65
non-waterproof
available
Yellow DM-LSC96Y Aluminum 96 >500mcd*96 90°-120° 12VDC 7.8W 1000*19*17 IP65
Blue DM-LSC96B Aluminum 96 >700mcd*96 90°-120° 12VDC 7.8W 1000*19*17 IP65
Green DM-LSC96G Aluminum 96 >1200mcd*96 90°-120° 12VDC 7.8W 1000*19*17 IP65
White DM-LSC96W Aluminum 96 >1500mcd*96 90°-120° 12VDC 7.8W 1000*19*17 IP65
Warm White DM-LSC96WW Aluminum 96 >1400mcd*96 90°-120° 12VDC 7.8W 1000*19*17 IP65
Waterproof 144pcs Strawhat Rigid Bar - DM-LSC144X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LSC144R Aluminum 144 >500mcd*144 90°-120° 12VDC 11.5W 1000*19*17 IP65
non-waterproof
available
Yellow DM-LSC144Y Aluminum 144 >500mcd*144 90°-120° 12VDC 11.5W 1000*19*17 IP65
Blue DM-LSC144B Aluminum 144 >700mcd*144 90°-120° 12VDC 11.5W 1000*19*17 IP65
Green DM-LSC144G Aluminum 144 >1200mcd*144 90°-120° 12VDC 11.5W 1000*19*17 IP65
White DM-LSC144W Aluminum 144 >1500mcd*144 90°-120° 12VDC 11.5W 1000*19*17 IP65
Warm White DM-LSC144WW Aluminum 144 >1400mcd*144 90°-120° 12VDC 11.5W 1000*19*17 IP65
Waterproof 60pcs 5050 SMD LED Rigid Bar - DM-LMB60X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LMB60R Aluminum 60 >1500mcd*60 120° 12VDC 15W 500*19*10 IP65
non-waterproof
available
Yellow DM-LMB60Y Aluminum 60 >1500mcd*60 120° 12VDC 15W 500*19*10 IP65
Blue DM-LMB60B Aluminum 60 >1100mcd*60 120° 12VDC 15W 500*19*10 IP65
Green DM-LMB60G Aluminum 60 >3200mcd*60 120° 12VDC 15W 500*19*10 IP65
White DM-LMB60W Aluminum 60 >4500mcd*60 120° 12VDC 15W 500*19*10 IP65
Warm White DM-LMB60WW Aluminum 60 >4500mcd*60 120° 12VDC 15W 500*19*10 IP65
RGB Waterproof 36 Group Strawhat LED Rigid Bar - DM-LSA36RGB
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
IP Deg Remark
RGB DM-LSA36RGB Plastic 108
R:500
G:120
B:780
mcd
0mcd
mcd
120° 12VDC 8.7W 500*19*17 IP65 non-waterproof
available
Non-waterproof 30pcs 3528 SMD LED Rigid Bar - DM-LMD30X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
RemarkIP Deg
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LMD30R PCB 30 >450mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*10*6 /
OEM&ODM
service available
Yellow DM-LMD30Y PCB 30 >450mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*10*6 /
Blue DM-LMD30B PCB 30 >350mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*10*6 /
Green DM-LMD30G PCB 30 >1100mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*10*6 /
White DM-LMD30W PCB 30 >1500mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*10*6 /
Warm White DM-LMD30WW PCB 30 >1500mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*10*6 /
Non-waterproof 30pcs 5050 SMD LED Rigid Bar - DM-LME30X
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
Red DM-LME30R PCB 30 >1500mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 /
OEM&ODM
service available
Yellow DM-LME30Y PCB 30 >1500mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 /
Blue DM-LME30B PCB 30 >1100mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 /
Green DM-LME30G PCB 30 >3200mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 /
White DM-LME30W PCB 30 >4500mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 /
Warm White DM-LME30WW PCB 30 >4500mcd*30 120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 /
RGB Non-waterproof 30pcs 5050 SMD LED Rigid Bar - DM-LMF30RGB
Photo Lighting Color Item No Material
LED Qty Intensity Angle Volt. Power Size
IP Deg Remark
pcs mcd deg V Watt mm
RGB DM-LMF30RGB PCB 30
R:450
G:800
B:380
mcd
mcd
mcd
120° 12VDC 2.5W 500*12*6 / OEM&ODM
service available
Updated at: 2009-6-2